
For a complete list of programs visit www.pickawaylib.org 

Teen & Adult Programs at Main Library, Circleville: 
Blood Drive: Tuesday, March 1, 12-6PM, please register 
with the American Red Cross online or at 800-733-2767  

Photography for Teens: Thursday, March 3, 
6PM. Please register online  

or call 740-477-1644 x 0 

Movie Matinee: King Richard (PG-
13) Thursday, March 17, 1PM 

Movie Night: The Secret of Kells, 
Thursday, March 17, 6PM 

Book Page Craft: Saturday,  
March 19, 11AM. Please register online  
or call 740-477-1644 x 0 

Book Club: Discussing The Ride of Her Life  
by Elizabeth Letts, Wednesday, March 23, 7PM 

Women In Great Lakes Lighthouse Service: 
Tuesday, March 29, 6PM  

Younkin Branch Library Programs, Ashville: 
Preschool Storytimes: March 1, 10, 15, 24; 10:30AM 
Crafts for kids: March 5 and 19 (Take & Make style) 

Book Page Craft for adults: Saturday, March 19, 11AM 
Meet The Author/Illustrator: Learn 
about the writing process. Donations 
for the signing if First Class Wonder will 
go to Nationwide Children’s Hospital. 
Saturday, March 5, 12PM.  
Book Club for Adults: Love talking about books? Please 
join this first meeting to discuss ideas for a book club. 
Tuesday, March 8, 7PM.  

Youth Programs at Main Library, 
Circleville: 

Preschool Storytime: 
Mondays, 10:30AM 
Baby/Toddler Storytime: 
Wednesdays, 10:30AM 

 
Bird Feeder Craft: Saturday, 
March 5, 1PM 

Tween Program:  
Photography, Thursday, 
March 10, 6PM 

Suminagashi Art: 
Saturday, March 12, 
1PM. Please register 

online or call 740-
477-1644 x 0. 

Movie Night: The Secret of 
Kells, Thursday, March 17, 6PM 

Woven Rainbow Craft: 
Saturday, March 19, 
1PM 

Kids Club: DIY Pinball 
Machine, Thursday, March 24, 6PM 

Preschool Fest: Live 
reptiles, art show, free 
food, storytime (with a 
live skunk!), parenting 
tips & community fair, 
Thursday, March 31, 5PM 

Kids Club Game Night: Thursday, 
March 31, 6PM 
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